2025 Member/Guest Payout Worksheet

Participants 154
Entry Fees $2,110.00
Club Contribution $508.00
Totals: $2,618.00

Flight 1 - (12 Teams)

1st Place
Brown, Kenneth $102.00
Alvarez, Jesus Guest $102.00
2nd Place
Ashley, Joe $61.20
Williams, Cole Guest $61.20

3rd Place - (2 way Tie)

McKune, Mike $20.40
McKune, Trevor Guest $20.40
Bissell, Henry $20.40
Fox, Tony Guest $20.40

Flight 2 - (13 Teams)

1st Place
Sullings, Ricky $88.40
Papi, Mike Guest $88.40
2nd Place
Calm, Jon $66.30
Cramer, Ben Guest $66.30

3rd Place - (3 way Tie)

Barela, Chris $22.10
Swift, Cory Guest $22.10
DeLeon, Francisco $22.10
DeLeon, Michael Guest $22.10
Schultz, Andy $22.10
Ransome, Bob Guest $22.10

Flight 3 - (14 Teams)
1st Place - (4 way Tie)

Harbaugh, Scott $59.50
Trujillo, Joshua Guest $59.50
Bettin, Robert $59.50

Johnson, Craig Guest $59.50



Caples, Travis
Byrnes, Patrick

Barnes, Colton
McAllister, Brandon

Flight 4 - (12 Teams)

1st Place
Owens, Joe
Bird, Brandon

2nd Place
Marcus, Ernie
Riley, Bruce

3rd Place - (2 way Tie)
Bertolucci, John
Fackley, Logan

Lane, Robert
Persichitte, Rick

Flight 5 - (14 Teams)

1st Place
Weaver, Brent
Verstraete, George

2nd Place - (3 way Tie)
Mora, Rich
Amicone, Dave

Powell, Jim
Powell, Linda

Kelleher, Mike
Kellerher, Lynn

Flight 6 - (12 Teams)

1st Place
DenBeste, Dan
Huff, Lundy

2nd Place
Wharton, Kenneth
Wilfawn, Craig

3rd Place
Montgomery, Monty
Montgomery, Nancy

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

$59.50
$59.50

$59.50
$59.50

$102.00
$102.00

$61.20
$61.20

$20.40
$20.40

$20.40
$20.40

$95.20
$95.20

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$102.00
$102.00

$61.20
$61.20

$40.80
$40.80

$2,618.00



