2025 Member/Guest Payout Worksheet

2025 Member /	aucst i ayout	. WOINSHEE
Participants		154
Entry Fees Club Contribution Totals:		\$2,110.00 \$508.00 \$2,618.00
Flight 1 - (12 Teams)		
1st Place Brown, Kenneth Alvarez, Jesus	Guest	\$102.00 \$102.00
2nd Place Ashley, Joe Williams, Cole	Guest	\$61.20 \$61.20
3rd Place - (2 way Tie) McKune, Mike <i>McKune, Trevor</i>	Guest	\$20.40 \$20.40
Bissell, Henry Fox, Tony	Guest	\$20.40 \$20.40
Flight 2 - (13 Teams)		
1st Place Sullings, Ricky Papi, Mike	Guest	\$88.40 \$88.40
2nd Place Calm, Jon Cramer, Ben	Guest	\$66.30 \$66.30
3rd Place - (3 way Tie) Barela, Chris Swift, Cory	Guest	\$22.10 \$22.10
DeLeon, Francisco DeLeon, Michael	Guest	\$22.10 \$22.10
Schultz, Andy Ransome, Bob	Guest	\$22.10 \$22.10
Flight 3 - (14 Teams)		
1st Place - (4 way Tie) Harbaugh, Scott <i>Trujillo, Joshua</i>	Guest	\$59.50 \$59.50
Bettin, Robert Johnson, Craig	Guest	\$59.50 \$59.50

	TOTAL PAYOUTS:		<u>\$2,618.00</u>
3rd Place Montgomery, Mo Montgomery, No	-	Guest	\$40.80 \$40.80
2nd Place Wharton, Kennet Wilfawn, Craig	th	Guest	\$61.20 \$61.20
1st Place DenBeste, Dan <i>Huff, Lundy</i>		Guest	\$102.00 \$102.00
Flight 6 - (12	Teams)		
Kelleher, Mike Kellerher, Lynn		Guest	\$47.60 \$47.60
Powell, Jim Powell, Linda		Guest	\$47.60 \$47.60
2nd Place - (3 wa Mora, Rich Amicone, Dave		Guest	\$47.60 \$47.60
1st Place Weaver, Brent Verstraete, Geor	rge		\$95.20 \$95.20
Flight 5 - (14	Teams)		
Lane, Robert Persichitte, Rick	r	Guest	\$20.40 \$20.40
3rd Place - (2 wa Bertolucci, John Fackley, Logan	<u>y Tie)</u>	Guest	\$20.40 \$20.40
2nd Place Marcus, Ernie Riley, Bruce		Guest	\$61.20 \$61.20
1st Place Owens, Joe Bird, Brandon		Guest	\$102.00 \$102.00
Flight 4 - (12	Teams)		
Barnes, Colton McAllister, Bran	ndon	Guest	\$59.50 \$59.50
Caples, Travis Byrnes, Patrick		Guest	\$59.50 \$59.50